
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND  UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART 2011
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW Gotye Feat. Kimbra1 <P>7 ELE/UMA 2775750
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50 IDP/MGM

GOOD NIGHT

WE RUN THE NIGHT

INESCAPABLE

WHO'S THAT GIRL

DON'T WORRY BE HAPPY

LOUD

FRIDAY TO SUNDAY

FROM THE MUSIC

GALAXY

RAPUNZEL

SATURDAY NIGHT

BIG JET PLANE

PLANS

RAINING DIAMONDS

WHAT HAPPENED TO US

I LOVE IT

FEEDING LINE

SET IT OFF

GET IT

ROCK IT

ALWAYS A WINNER

WILD AT HEART

SWITCH ME ON

PARTY UP

WE LOVE

FREE

SHE'S LIKE A COMET

INTO THE FLAME

BOYS LIKE YOU

ADDICTED

LOVE IS A DRUG

SUPER SOAKER

KHE SANH

MAYBE

PLANETS

DANCE WITH ME

WE RUN THE NITE

BEEN A LONG TIME

LIGHT IT UP

SLAP MY ELBOW

FALL AT YOUR FEET

ENDLESS SUMMER

REFLECTIONS

FLAME TREES

AWKWARD

CONTACT HIGH

JUST GOT STARTED

FREEFALLIN'

DARK STORM

Reece Mastin

Havana Brown

Jessica Mauboy

Guy Sebastian Feat. Eve

Guy Sebastian

Stan Walker

Justice Crew

The Potbelleez

Jessica Mauboy Feat. Stan Walker

Drapht

Jessica Mauboy Feat. Ludacris

Angus & Julia Stone

Birds Of Tokyo

Ricki-Lee

Jessica Mauboy Feat. Jay Sean

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Sia

Boy & Bear

Timomatic

Havana Brown

Little Red

Pete Murray

Birds Of Tokyo

Shannon Noll

Israel Cruz

Sneaky Sound System

Pete Murray

Jebediah

Matt Corby

360 Feat. Gossling

Bliss N Eso

Eskimo Joe

Bombs Away

Cold Chisel

Sick Puppies

Short Stack

Justice Crew Feat. Flo Rida

Tonite Only

Wes Carr

Stan Walker Feat. Static Revenger

S.mouse

Boy & Bear

The Jezabels

Bliss N Eso

Cold Chisel

San Cisco

Architecture In Helsinki

360 Feat. Pez

Zoe Badwi

<G>The Jezabels

SME

ISL/UMA

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

VIC/UMA

SME

SME

SME

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

VIR/EMI

SME

GE/UMA

ISL/UMA

SME

ISL/UMA

LIB/UMA

SME

CAP/EMI

MER/UMA

UMA

MOD/UMA

SME

DEW/UMA

MER/UMA

SMR/EMI

ILL/UMA

WAR

CSR/UMA

WAR

VIR/EMI

SMR/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

SME

ABC/UMA

EMI

IDP/MGM

ILL/UMA

WAR

ICR/MGM

MOD/UMA

SMR/EMI

NEON/WAR

<P>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>4

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>

G0100027446500

2770198

G010002680694C

88697848442

G0100027394272

G010002651029A

88697839582

2768494

G010002735451T

G010002053507V

G010002056095U

6403665

9056465

7307425

88697896672

2791440

2773483

88691915292

2781886

AU-LI0-10-71920

G010002666597F

9195195

2779041

2778614

2775420

G0100026872301

2762499

2787028

AU-SR2-11-00080

AU-LI0-10-72710

AU-WA0-11-00016

2785991

AU-U74-11-00002

28269

SMR0017

88697909162

2768163

G0100026549195

G010002696076A

2776379

AU-UM7-10-02157

AU-JE3-11-00002

AU-LI0-10-72750

AU-U74-11-00130

AU-U22-11-00001

2766547

0710535

AU-NE3-10-00084

JEZ003

© 1988-2012 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




